Jara
10.01.2024
11.01.2024

['pynma

Bpewms
11.00-13.00
12.00-14.00

12.01.2024 09.55-11.30

12.01.2024
13.01.2024
15.01.2024
16.01.2024

12.00-14.00
13.30-15.30
13.45-15.20
12.00-14.00

17.01.2024 09.00-11.00

17.01.2024

12.00-14.00

18.01.2024 09.00-11.00
19.01.2024 09.55-11.30

19.01.2024

12.00-13.00

20.01.2024 09.00-11.00

22.01.2024
22.01.2024

12.00-14.00
15.30-17.05

23.01.2024 09.00-11.00

JucrumimHa
reOMEeXaHHuKa
reOMeXaHHuKa
MPHUKIL.MEXaHUKa
PA u kyn.peu.
P4 u xyn.peu.
ornu.
3JEKTPOTEX.
JIEKTPOTEX.
ornu.
ornu.

MCC B rop.gene
Mar.u

Mar.u
dbunocodust
ucropus OITN

¢dunocodpus

OI1N3ckc-22

Kontpoins [IpenogaBatens ACCHCTEHT AYAMWT.

KOHC

OK3

3a4

KOHC

OK3

KII

KOHC

OK3

KOHC

9K3

3a4

KOHC

9K3

KOHC

3a4

9K3

Mapuituyk
Mapuituyk
ITerpenko
CreueHko
CreneHko
HBamenko
Kopomenko

Kopomuienko

Mgamenko B.JI.
Meamenko B.JI.

Camonmuk
3BATHHIIEBA
3BATHHIIEBA
Apmen A.C.
Haymenxo B.T'.
Apmen A.C.

Ctp. 15

9411
9411
9507
11509
11509
9508
1101
1101
9508
9508
5246
5349
5349
1301
5349
1301



